PARTICIPANT NAME:

1)
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3)
4)
5)
6)
7

8)
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CONTACT / HANDLER:

9)

10)

1)

12)

13)

14)

15)

16)
TOTAL ENTRY BENCH IN
TOTAL FEE BENCH OUT
PAID

TERM AND CONDITION:

1. Organlzer is nok respon sible For any mishap including but nat Himited bo bite tail, Fin clamp, pin hole, any Form,
sickness or death of the Fish.

. HII'IHH'I"FNI'HII' is responsible to ensure oorreck entry of the Fish. ﬂl\! edition after f.!i‘lﬂflﬂ cloge
will nok be entertained.

3. Judging result are Final after head judge signature. Objeckions will nok be entertained,

&, Organizer holds the right of Final decisbon Hhroughout the competition Handleriplayer will need bo ablde
and comply bo the rules and regulations created by the arganiber,
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